
20W Halogen
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E-Series  

4W

Nichia 119

Medium (E26) / GU10

Narrow Spot, Narrow Flood, Flood, Very Wide Flood

-20˚C to +40˚C

JDR 76MM, 2.99” / GU10 71mm, 2.80”

AC 120V

25,000 Hours 2580-4500K 4700-6700K

86 Lm

36 Lm/W

120 Lm

70+

26 Lm/W

80+

JDR E- GU10 E 4W
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JDR E- GU10 E 4W

1.97” (50) 1.97” (50)

2.99” (76) 2.80” (71)

JDR                                                                                                                      GU10

NVE/JDR/1.2/WW/NSP/26/N

 NVE/JDR/1.2/  - E-Series JDR 1*2.5                            WW - Warm White
NVE/GU10/1.2 - E-Series GU10 1*2.5                          CW - Cool White

  NSP - Narrow Spot
   NFL - Narrow Flood
      FL - Flood
VWFL - Very Wide Flood

26 - Medium (E26)
10 - GU10

Nichia 119

9301 Jordan Ave., Unit 105A
Chatsworth, CA. 91311

866-996-8883    818-678-9733
sales@nuvuelighting.com
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